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BENNY'S PEARL

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Breeder:
Owner:

Total Horn:
TTT:
Weight:
Composite:

BENNY'S PEARL

5

07/12/2020
CI327070

286358

John Randolph
Curtis & Tonya Abel

81.9375 on 10/13/2023
71.4380 on 09/15/2023
1350.0000 on 10/13/2023
132.0600 on 10/13/2022

PEARL SNAP BCB

TX W Benny's Legacy
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Courtesy of Abel Longhorns

BANDERA CHEX

WULFCO'S SHADOW DANCER

M.C. SUPER REX

SILENT H SONNYS MARGO

PEACEMAKER 44

POCO LADY BL

D/O DOUBLE OTT BUCK

LC Shadow Chex

SUPER BOWL
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